
October 03, 2024 Team Summary Results
Race Date Medford Invitationaol

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

Medford Area    38

   1:51:54.6

    1 1 4 5 13 15 16 20

Top  5 Times:

Ashland    38

   1:52:31.8

    2 2 6 7 9 14 17 23

Top  5 Times:

Rhinelander    52

   1:55:50.2

    3 3 8 10 12 19 21 22

Top  5 Times:

Northland Pines   104

   2:02:05.1

    4 11 18 24 25 26 27 28

Top  5 Times:

Merrill Only  4 finishersInc.

Top  5 Times:
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October 03, 2024

Race Date Medford Invitationaol

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score School Pace

Lindsay Kahn Medford Area782 20:17.61   1 5:04/K
Grace Swanson Ashland681 20:55.92   2 5:14/K
Brynn Teter Rhinelander860 21:49.73   3 5:27/K
Morgan Liske Medford Area786 22:16.24   4 5:34/K
Mallory Richter Medford Area787 22:23.35   5 5:36/K
Kelsey Weber Ashland684 22:24.16   6 5:36/K
Eva Mondry Ashland680 22:31.67   7 5:38/K
Kara Monk Rhinelander856 23:02.78   8 5:46/K
Leah Anderson Ashland672 23:11.39   9 5:48/K
Sophia Miljevich Rhinelander855 23:20.910  10 5:50/K
Abigayle Congleton Northland Pines811 23:23.111  11 5:51/K
Hayley Schiek Rhinelander859 23:23.312  12 5:51/K
Ella Dassow Medford Area778 23:23.913  13 5:51/K
Penelope Thiele Ashland683 23:28.714  14 5:52/K
Willow Dassow Medford Area779 23:33.415  15 5:53/K
Greta Seidel Medford Area788 23:51.316  16 5:58/K
Natalie Bybee Ashland674 24:03.717  17 6:01/K
Sophie Hoffman Northland Pines813 24:08.918  18 6:02/K
Luciana Grage Rhinelander853 24:13.319  19 6:03/K
Esmeralda Anderson Medford Area776 24:18.520  20 6:05/K
Carly Koski Medford Area783 24:31.0(> 7)  21 6:08/K
Gabriel Wanta Rhinelander861 24:33.721  22 6:08/K
Gretchen Fiebke Rhinelander851 24:34.722  23 6:09/K
Elise Johnson Ashland678 24:37.523  24 6:09/K
Oleana Jurewicz Ashland679 24:43.6(> 7)  25 6:11/K
Jessica Linn Northland Pines815 24:44.024  26 6:11/K
Emma Brilla Ashland673 24:45.4(> 7)  27 6:11/K
Aubrey White Northland Pines818 24:46.925  28 6:12/K
Kayla Daniels Medford Area777 24:48.9(> 7)  29 6:12/K
Ava Gaetano Northland Pines812 25:01.926  30 6:15/K
Wendy Fronk Rhinelander852 25:25.4(> 7)  31 6:21/K
Annabelle Fischbach Ashland676 25:39.9(> 7)  32 6:25/K
Kaydence Brost Northland Pines810 25:47.927  33 6:27/K
Emily Ritter Northland Pines816 25:50.428  34 6:28/K
Hailey Earing Ashland675 25:54.4(> 7)  35 6:29/K
Madlyn Hunter Merrill798 26:08.4(< 5)  36 6:32/K
Linnea Fischbach Ashland677 26:23.6(> 7)  37 6:36/K
Averie West Rhinelander862 26:27.7(> 7)  38 6:37/K
Lauren Stark Medford Area789 26:37.4(> 7)  39 6:39/K
Hope Swanson Ashland682 27:06.4(> 7)  40 6:47/K
Robin Schmidt Merrill800 28:07.9(< 5)  41 7:02/K
Danielle Schielke Merrill799 28:23.9(< 5)  42 7:06/K
Grace Cornelius Rhinelander850 28:24.6(> 7)  43 7:06/K
Natalia Woller Merrill801 28:26.7(< 5)  44 7:07/K
Lexus (Lexi) Hraby Medford Area781 29:19.4(> 7)  45 7:20/K
Amy Espinoza Medford Area780 30:32.8(> 7)  46 7:38/K
Emily Schiek Rhinelander858 30:50.6(> 7)  47 7:43/K
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October 03, 2024

Race Date Medford Invitationaol

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score School Pace

Isabella Leischer Medford Area785 30:52.4(> 7)  48 7:43/K
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October 03, 2024 Final Team Results
Race Date Medford Invitationaol

Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name

Overall

Place Time
Cumulative

Place

Cumulative

TimeSchool
Time

Back

Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places):   38

Team - Medford Area

22:22.9Average Time:

782     1 20:17.61 20:17.6    1 0:00.0Lindsay Kahn
786     4 22:16.25 42:33.9    2 1:58.5Morgan Liske
787     5 22:23.310 1:04:57.2    3 2:05.6Mallory Richter
778    13 23:23.923 1:28:21.2    4 3:06.2Ella Dassow
779    15 23:33.438 1:51:54.6    5 3:15.8Willow Dassow
788 (16) 23:51.3(54) 2:15:46.0    6 3:33.7Greta Seidel
776 (20) 24:18.5(74) 2:40:04.6    7 4:00.8Esmeralda Anderson
783 More Than  7 24:31.0 3:04:35.7    8 4:13.4Carly Koski
777 More Than  7 24:48.9 3:29:24.7    9 4:31.3Kayla Daniels
789 More Than  7 26:37.4 3:56:02.1   10 6:19.7Lauren Stark
781 More Than  7 29:19.4 4:25:21.6   11 9:01.8Lexus (Lexi) Hraby
780 More Than  7 30:32.8 4:55:54.4   12 10:15.1Amy Espinoza
785 More Than  7 30:52.4 5:26:46.9   13 10:34.8Isabella Leischer

Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places):   38

Team - Ashland

22:30.3Average Time:

681     2 20:55.92 20:55.9    1 0:00.0Grace Swanson
684     6 22:24.18 43:20.0    2 1:28.1Kelsey Weber
680     7 22:31.615 1:05:51.7    3 1:35.6Eva Mondry
672     9 23:11.324 1:29:03.0    4 2:15.3Leah Anderson
683    14 23:28.738 1:52:31.8    5 2:32.7Penelope Thiele
674 (17) 24:03.7(55) 2:16:35.5    6 3:07.7Natalie Bybee
678 (23) 24:37.5(78) 2:41:13.1    7 3:41.6Elise Johnson
679 More Than  7 24:43.6 3:05:56.8    8 3:47.7Oleana Jurewicz
673 More Than  7 24:45.4 3:30:42.3    9 3:49.5Emma Brilla
676 More Than  7 25:39.9 3:56:22.2   10 4:44.0Annabelle Fischbach
675 More Than  7 25:54.4 4:22:16.7   11 4:58.5Hailey Earing
677 More Than  7 26:23.6 4:48:40.3   12 5:27.6Linnea Fischbach
682 More Than  7 27:06.4 5:15:46.8   13 6:10.5Hope Swanson

Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places):   52

Team - Rhinelander

23:10.0Average Time:

860     3 21:49.73 21:49.7    1 0:00.0Brynn Teter
856     8 23:02.711 44:52.5    2 1:13.0Kara Monk
855    10 23:20.921 1:08:13.4    3 1:31.2Sophia Miljevich
859    12 23:23.333 1:31:36.8    4 1:33.6Hayley Schiek
853    19 24:13.352 1:55:50.2    5 2:23.6Luciana Grage
861 (21) 24:33.7(73) 2:20:23.9    6 2:44.0Gabriel Wanta
851 (22) 24:34.7(95) 2:44:58.6    7 2:45.0Gretchen Fiebke
852 More Than  7 25:25.4 3:10:24.1    8 3:35.7Wendy Fronk
862 More Than  7 26:27.7 3:36:51.8    9 4:37.9Averie West
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October 03, 2024 Final Team Results
Race Date Medford Invitationaol

Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name

Overall

Place Time
Cumulative

Place

Cumulative

TimeSchool
Time

Back

Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places):   52

Team - Rhinelander

23:10.0Average Time:

850 More Than  7 28:24.6 4:05:16.4   10 6:34.9Grace Cornelius
858 More Than  7 30:50.6 4:36:07.1   11 9:00.8Emily Schiek

Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places):  104

Team - Northland Pines

24:25.0Average Time:

811    11 23:23.111 23:23.1    1 0:00.0Abigayle Congleton
813    18 24:08.929 47:32.1    2 0:45.8Sophie Hoffman
815    24 24:44.053 1:12:16.2    3 1:20.9Jessica Linn
818    25 24:46.978 1:37:03.1    4 1:23.8Aubrey White
812    26 25:01.9104 2:02:05.1    5 1:38.8Ava Gaetano
810 (27) 25:47.9(131) 2:27:53.1    6 2:24.8Kaydence Brost
816 (28) 25:50.4(159) 2:53:43.5    7 2:27.2Emily Ritter

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Merrill

Average Time:

798 Less Than  5 26:08.4 26:08.4    1 0:00.0Madlyn Hunter
800 Less Than  5 28:07.9 54:16.4    2 1:59.4Robin Schmidt
799 Less Than  5 28:23.9 1:22:40.4    3 2:15.5Danielle Schielke
801 Less Than  5 28:26.7 1:51:07.1    4 2:18.2Natalia Woller
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